
PRODUCT

RANGE

M a t e r i a l  H a n d l i n g  S o l u t i o n s



TRAINO | TOW | TRACTER | ARRASTRE | ZIEHEN

2

M1

M4

M5

M9

M12

4,0 km/h
2,5 mph

5,0 km/h
3,1 mph

4,5 km/h
2,8 mph

5,5 km/h
3,4 mph

4,5 km/h
2,8 mph

1.000 kg
2.204 lb

1.500 kg
3.307 lb

3.000 kg
6.614 lb

4.000 kg
8.818 lb

3.000 kg
6.614 lb

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

Optional
remote
control



TRAINO | TOW | TRACTER | ARRASTRE | ZIEHEN

3

M6.5

M10

M20

M16

M18

4,5 km/h
2,8 mph

5,0 km/h
3,1 mph

1.800 kg
3.968 lb

4,0 km/h
2,5 mph

3,0 km/h
1,8 mph

6.000 kg
13.228 lb

300 kg
661 lb

15.000 kg
33.069 lb

30.000 kg
66.139 lb

6.000 kg
13.228 lb

20.000 kg
44.092 lb

15%

15%

15%

4,0 km/h
2,5 mph

8.000 kg
17.637 lb

Optional
lifting
system



4

TRASPORTO | LOAD | TRANSPORT | TRANSPORTE | BELADEN

JESPI
  series

TR30

HS4
  series

5,5 km/h
3,4 mph

5,5 km/h
3,4 mph

300 kg
661 lb

1.000 kg
2.205 lb

3.000 kg
6.614 lb

30%

30%

5,5 km/h
3,4 mph

1.000 kg
2.205 lb

30%



5

TRASPORTO | LOAD | TRANSPORT | TRANSPORTE | BELADEN

DUMPER JET
  series

M15

M8

4,0 km/h
2,5 mph

5,5 km/h
3,4 mph

3.000 kg
6.614 lb

500 kg
1.102 lb

30%

5,5 km/h
3,4 mph

500 kg
1.102 lb

5%



6

TRASPORTO PERSONE | PERSONNEL CARRIERS | TRANSPORT PERSONNEL 
TRANSPORTE PERSONAS | PERSONENTRANSPORT

K3

JACK
  series

S series

K4

12,0 km/h
7,5 mph

12,0 km/h
7,5 mph

12,0 km/h
7,5 mph

1.000 kg
2.205 lb

1.500 kg
3.307 lb

1.500 kg
3.307 lb

50 kg
110 lb

500 kg
1.102 lb

500 kg
1.102 lb

10%

15%

15%

12,0 km/h
7,5 mph

1.500 kg
3.307 lb

2,80 m
110 in



ACCIAIO INOX
STAINLESS STEEL
ACIER INOXYDABLE
ACERO INOXIDABLE
EDELSTAHL

 M12

 M1  M12  M3  M4  M5

 M9  M6.5  M10  M20  M16

 M18  JESPI  JESPI L  TR30  HS4

 HS4 L  D1  DUMPER-JET  DUMPER-JET L  M15

 M8  K3  K4  JACK  JACK L

 JACK MASTER  S1  S2

A l l  P r o d u c t s



Via Palazzina, 1  •  36030 Sarcedo (VI)  •  ITALY

Products and specifications listed in this catalogue may be subject to change without prior notice.
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